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PROPOSED SITE PLAN

CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT

N

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘A’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘B’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘C’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘D’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘E’’

2

P

P

P

P

6

6

65

6

3

4

1

2

7

8

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Vehicular Road

Central Garden

Pedestrian Path

Central Plaza
and Drop-Off

Beacon

Green Area

Existing Creek

Existing Storm Pond

Renaturalized area

8

99

9

9

9

9

9

1

1

3

3

3

TRANS CANADA HIGHWAY

RUSSELL
 ROAD

HUNT CLUB ROAD

B
ELG

R
EEN

 D
R

IVE

1

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘F’’



Russell Road Industrial Development, ON

CIRCULATION

CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT

N

TRANS CANADA HIGHWAY

RUSSELL
 ROAD

HUNT CLUB ROAD

B
ELG

R
EEN

 D
R

IVE

Pedestrian circulation

Vehicular circulation

Truck access
and parking

Car parking

Vehicular circulation

Truck circulation

Pedestrian circulation

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘A’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘B’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘C’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘D’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘F’’

PROPOSED 
 BUILDING ‘‘E’’



Russell Road Industrial Development, ON

LANDSCAPE SECTORS

CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT

N

TRANS CANADA HIGHWAY

RUSSELL
 ROAD

HUNT CLUB ROAD

B
ELG

R
EEN

 D
R

IVE

LANDSCAPE BUFFER RENATURALIZED SECTOR
-This space provides a buffer from the highway;
- Integrated wildlife lookout;
- Storm water retention;

MULTI USE PATH
- Walking path;

- Exercise modules; 

VISTAS
Building A and B open 
up onto the entry 
plaza and gardns and 
Russel Rd., drawing 
users onto the site

VISTAS

VISTAS
Building C and D open 

up onto the entry 
plaza and Russel Rd., 

drawing users onto 
the site and creating 

frontage for Building D

CENTRAL PLAZA AND GARDENS
-The main entrance plaza and gardens are 

located between proposed building A and B
 linking the 417 to Russel Road; 

-A central beacon or marker is visible from both 
the highway and main road;

-The central path linking all three sites runs 
through the main garden and plaza;

- It’s landscape is characterized by the presence 
of open plazas, gardens, drop -off area and 

vistiror parking; 
- feature planting (i.e. tulips)

EMPLOYEE AREA
- Outdoor lounges, 
living spaces for employees;
- feature planting (i.e. tulips)
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